
MONROE COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS 
 

2013 INDEPENDENT PETITIONS OBJECTIONS DATE SHEET 
 
 

As of 9-Aug-13 
 
 
 
IF PETITION GEN. OBJECTION 
FILED ON: IS DUE NO LATER THAN: 
 
08/13/13 – Tuesday 08/16/13 – Friday 
 
08/14/13 – Wednesday 08/19/13 – Monday 
 
08/15/13 – Thursday 08/19/13 – Monday 
 
08/16/13 – Friday 08/19/13 – Monday 
 
08/19/13 – Monday 08/22/13 – Thursday 
 
08/20/13 – Tuesday 08/23/13 – Friday 
 
 
 
IF GEN. OBJECTION SPECIFIC OBJECTIONS 
IS FILED ON: ARE DUE NO LATER THAN: 
 
08/13/13 – Tuesday 08/19/13 – Monday 
 
08/14/13 – Wednesday 08/20/13 – Tuesday 
 
08/15/13 – Thursday 08/21/13 – Wednesday 
 
08/16/13 – Friday 08/22/13 – Thursday 
 
08/19/13 – Monday 08/26/13 – Monday 
 
08/20/13 – Tuesday 08/26/13 – Monday 
 
08/21/13 – Wednesday 08/27/13 – Tuesday 
 
08/22/13 – Thursday 08/28/13 – Wednesday 
 
08/23/13 – Friday 08/29/13 – Thursday 
   


